Product Specification

Page 1
Mounting panel for 95.963.001 9

Product description

Order number 95.963.005
Product description Mounting plate (max. width: 10 mm) for system bed rails for
combination with the wall holder euroMatic® (95.963.001)

Product characteristics

Design Mounting plate for the wall holder euroMatic® (95.963.001)
Application For attachment to system bed rails in combination with the
wall holder euroMatic® (95.963.001)

Suitable for Wall holder euroMatic® (95.963.001)

Size

Width of product 15 mm

Height of product 79 mm

Length of product 130 mm
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Material & colours
Product material
Purity & certification

Product in accordance with
MDD or IVDD
Lot or serial number

Packaging

Minimum order qty.
Pcs. / inner box
Pcs. / box

Pcs. / pallet
Depth of case
Width of case
Height of case
Case volume
Weight of case
EAN of inner box
EAN of outer box

Stainless steel

No marking necessary

non batched

1

1

20

6480

268 mm

191 mm

100 mm

0,005 cbm

3,68 kg
4038917364096
4038917364089
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